
Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1500. AQHA 5380: Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen

2 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller

3 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde

4 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner

1501. NSBA SB5380: NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen

1502. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells

2 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith

3 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens

4 1764 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall

5 1633 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur

6 1761 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer

7T 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Claire Dykstra Claire Dykstra

7T 1754 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

9 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

1503. NSBA SB3380: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1746 Notsomuch Kelsey L Wells Kelsey L Wells

2 1754 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

1504. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin$85.00

2 1705 Three Times As Hot Michael E Hoyt Gregory & Victoria Seidler$67.50

3 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin$50.00

4 1885 Moonlite Graham Mike W Hawkins Megan Householder$25.00

5 1907 Dynamic Dark Knight Suzy Jeane Jonelle Hegel Abbott$22.50

6 1689 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Shellby Carvalho

7 1957 Platinum Boots Kelly W Penrod Barbara Rickert

8T 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero

8T 1914 Krymsun Zip Melissa Zanetti Gina Maekawa

1505. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen

2 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher Derryl L Brandt

3T 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter

3T 1754 Dont Kry For Me Kenneth Ray Thompson Krista Garren

5 1727 Maximum Good Times Carolyn Rice Tami Jennings

6 1867 Always At Last Alex B Whalen Thomas A Lukenbill

7 222 Hanks Hobby Horse Tami D Adams Mcallister Claire Dykstra

8 1674 Born To Be Fabulous Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Susanne Bragg

9 1659 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier



Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

1506. NSBA SB1383: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen

2 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher Derryl L Brandt

3 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin$85.00

2 1621 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney$67.50

3 1934 Good ToBe Lazy Duke Williams Ashley Gene Rutledge$50.00

4T 1907 Dynamic Dark Knight Suzy Jeane Jonelle Hegel Abbott$15.83

4T 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith$15.83

4T 1866 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley$15.83

7 1704 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin

8 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

9 1885 Moonlite Graham Mike W Hawkins Megan Householder

10 1906 Perfect Forever T Joe Jeane Joe & Suzy Jeane

11 1957 Platinum Boots Kelly W Penrod Barbara Rickert

12 1692 One Hundred Percent Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach

1508. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 3 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

3T 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice$125.00

4T 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth Fender Gretchen Swope$75.00

12T 1612 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash$50.00

1509. NSBA SB1381: NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin

2T 1907 Dynamic Dark Knight Suzy Jeane Jonelle Hegel Abbott

2T 1866 Heza Platinum Rolex David Busick Carolyn Quigley

4 1609 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn

5 1906 Perfect Forever T Joe Jeane Joe & Suzy Jeane

1510. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1662 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl$85.00

2 1617 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice$67.50

3 1628 Good Bye Kisses Patricia M Avila Patricia Avila$50.00

4 1805 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith Tiffany A Smith$25.00

5 1603 Lazy Rocker Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson$22.50

6 1811 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

7 1786 Zippos Ultra Gold Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard

8 1937 Blaze Ngo Sara D Impero Sara D'Impero

9 1661 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

10 1761 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer

11 1944 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

1511. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 8 (22 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney



Show #100716: Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

3T 1656 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine$85.00

4T 1955 Coy Pine Three Alyssa Fritz Alyssa Fritz$67.50

6T 1917 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu Stephanie Kofu$50.00

11T 1836 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton$25.00

12T 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone$22.50

14T 1918 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu

15T 1875 Good To Be Radical Katherine Hug Katherine Hug

1513. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1T 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Stacy Muzljakovich Stacy Muzljakovich

1T 1787 Out For Chocolate Ellen B Armstrong Ellen B Armstrong

3 1843 Smokin Em Over Marian Naumann Marian Naumann

4 1613 Got Rumors Dulce Lovell Dulce Lovell

5 1863 LastPeaceOfPotential Gretchen Swope Gretchen Swope

6 1904 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown

7 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney

8 1921 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

9 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur

1514. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1737 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney$85.00

2 1736 Kiss A Hot Star Sissie Shank Sissie Shank$67.50

3 1670 Invited To A Party Doreen L Earl Doreen L Earl$50.00

4T 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens$23.75

4T 1647 Simply Got It Sandy Sellers Sandy Sellers$23.75

6 1623 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

7 1637 Shy And Alone Cami Cress Elliott Cami Cress Elliott

8 1854 AGR Emmy Invitation Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

9 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt

10T 1660 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier

10T 1904 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown

12 1652 Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur

1515. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 9 (32 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

3T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney$85.00

4T 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber$67.50

9T 1850 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett$50.00

11T 1834 Huntin Forever Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements$25.00

14T 1867 Always At Last Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill$22.50

1516. NSBA SB2388: NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1625 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

2 1850 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

3 1854 AGR Emmy Invitation Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

4 1837 Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt

1517. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 5
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 511 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes

2 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller

3 1696 Always Good N Blonde Jenna Miller Denise Turner

4 1693 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

1519. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1834 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements

2 1706 Best Is Good Enough Michael E Hoyt Rancho Brilando Inc

3 1641 Blazin Occasion Karen K Graham Jan Bruner

4 1854 AGR Emmy Invitation Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco

5 1660 A Good Fantasy Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier

6 1886 Nappin On The Range Liz Place Renee L Woods

7 1764 Heza Macs All Star Carolyn Rice Angela Marshall

8T 1862 A Breeze Of Pleasure Jimmy Daurio Stacy Muzljakovich

8T 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen

10 1784 Invitation In Black Jimmy Daurio Alyx Tauber

11 1726 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange

12 1623 Best Rumors Karen K Graham Pamela Wagner

13 1712 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons Jan Carpenter

14 1628 Good Bye Kisses Patricia M Avila Patricia Avila

15 1637 Shy And Alone Karen K Graham Cami Cress Elliott

1520. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 20 (58 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

4T 1917 Traveling Abroad Melissa Zanetti Stephanie Kofu

8T 1949 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Christopher Holbin CATHY A. FRANK

9T 1836 Should Be Chocolate Tami D Adams Mcallister Melissa Broughton

12T 1619 RL Best Of Flash Kelley L Roberts Clay & Mary Lou Dupray

14T 1867 Always At Last Alex B Whalen Thomas A Lukenbill

14T 1875 Good To Be Radical Gary McAllister Katherine Hug

14T 1876 Hot Rod Number Eight Gary McAllister Katherine Hug

14T 1918 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu

15T 1620 Lopin Down The Lane Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney

1521. NSBA SB1382: NSBA Senior Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 1854 AGR Emmy Invitation Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco

2 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen


